
Food ingredients - Fi Vietnam
fi-vietnam.com

Saigon Exhibition & Convention Center
(SECC), HCMC, VIETNAM

13 – 15 May 2026

Vietnam's leading
F&B ingredients event

+84 28 3622 2588
fivietnam@informa.com

   BOOK
YOUR
 STAND NOW

Limited Space
Available

300
expected
exhibitors

9,000
expected
attendees

03
days of networking

& learning

40
expected
countries

SHOW HIGHLIGHTS
Bev Hub 
Ingredients Pavilions 
International Conferences

Technical Seminars
Match & Meet 
Sustainability Square



COST OF PARTICIPATION 

EXHIBITORS PROFILE
• Food & beverage ingredients, additives
• Bakery, confectionery, dairy, egg products
• Color / natural colors
• Enzymes
• Edible fats & oils
• Emulsifiers, firming agents, food acids
• Flavorings & seasonings
• Fat replacers
• Health, nutraceuticals, organic or functional, 
 supplement ingredients
• Natural ingredients, herbal
• Preservatives
• Protein ingredients
• Sports & specialized nutrition
• Stabilizers, thickeners, binders & texturizers
• Sweeteners
And many more

VISITORS PROFILE
• Manufacturers, producers of foods,
 beverages and supplements
• Ingredients manufacturers, suppliers,
 traders and distributors
• Professionals involved in food education & training
• Professionals involved in food safety, quality & services
• Researchers & food technologists
• Government & trade associations
• Distributors, traders & wholesalers
• Nutritionists
• Academia, Consultants & Media
And many more

 

 

 

Vietnam 
• Ms. Sophie Nguyen Sophie.Nguyen@informa.com +84988107703

China
• Ms. JR Ma Jr.Ma@imsinoexpo.com   +8613917425260

Japan 
• Mr. Yosuke Horikawa Yosuke.Horikawa@informa.com +81352961017

South Korea 
• Ms. Emma Im Emma.Im@informa.com   +82267155425

Taiwan 
• Ms. Sophia Lu info.sales.tw@informa.com   
 

+886227383898
• Ms. May Chien May.Chien@pilatus-intl.com  +886930182556

 
India 
• Mr. Ajay Lal Ajay.Lal@informa.com +919910559545

 
Indonesia 
• Ms. Anna Maria Anna@pamerindo.com +628164823189

Europe and USA 
• Ms. Alyssa Schipper Alyssa.Schipper@informa.com +31628299533

 
Thailand and the rest of Asia 
• Ms. Thansaya Patcharathanachai Thansaya.P@informa.com +66616594636
• Ms. Baifern Agsornnam Baifern.A@informa.com +66827960265

For more information, please contact

Space Only
Minimum 24 m2

Shell Scheme
Minimum 12 m2

Rent a space to build and design your own stand & pay for electricity 
(organiser does not provide carpet).

• Needle-punch carpet
• White polyester laminated panels
 for board
• Adhesive vinyl letters for exhibitors' name 
 and booth numbers on the fascia board

• Fluorescent light (40 watts)
• Information counter
• Folding chairs
• Waste basket
• Power outlet

• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 

System wall panel & structure
Storeroom
Poster side
Front wall poster
Back wall poster
System info Counter

• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 

Barstool
Bistro table
Zigzag brochure rack
Longarm spotlight
Power socket
CarpetLorem ipsum

Eco Friendly,
Better Stand
Package
Minimum 12 m2

LeadGrab

USD 485 / m2

USD 550 / m2

USD 635 / m2

USD 400 / Booth

Get more value from exhibition! Exhibitors can collect visitors' information 
by just scanning visitors badges and analyse sales leads by their nature of 
business and interests.

Remark:
1. Other venue related costs at USD 7 / m2 (compulsory) 2. LeadGrab is compulsory 3. For VND contract to implement with red invoice in Vietnam


